FSR V/H/0 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
DESSAU, GERMANY

Final: Category = FSR O 3,5 J
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QOO ~NOUA~WNE

Hof Julius
Chertkov Sergey
Averyanova Maria
Weingartner Jonas
ott Giuliano
Zareba Krzysztof
Edstrom Kenneth
Swietlikowski Karol
Ma Zihan

Willimsky Samantha

Counting statistics

Germany
Russia
Russia
Germany
Germany
Poland
Norway
Poland
China
Germany

Laps counted
manually

[y

QOO ~NOOUAWNE

Edstrom Kenneth
Hof Julius
Chertkov Sergey

Ma Zihan
Averyanova Maria
Weingartner Jonas
Willimsky Samantha
Zareba Krzysztof
Swietlikowski Karol
ott Giuliano

License |
|
D-1045 |
RUS-456 |
RUS-500 |
D-672 |
D-597 |
POL-528 |
N-723 |
POL-404 |
CHN-2503 |
D-504 |
Signal/Hits
Best Worst
1137118 102/53
88722 66/6
130/116 110741
94/34 75/18
112/37 90/14
92744 66/14
81/54 75/25
110/76 97/39
114/83 98/53
76/13 56/4
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QOO ~NOUA~WNE

Folkson lan

Li Tin Yau
Chernenko Anton

Li Lin

Casenove Pascal
Sunde Lovdal Robin
Costa Erich

Smidt Jostein
Schwab Markus

Chan Kam Choi

Counting statistics

England
HongKong
Russia
China
France
Norway
France
Belgium
Germany
HongKong

Laps counted
manually

[y

QOO ~NOOUAWNE

Folkson lan
Chan Kam Choi
Sunde Lovdal
Li Lin

Schwab Markus
Casenove Pascal
Chernenko Anton
Costa Erich

Li Tin Yau
Smidt Jostein

Robin

License |
|
GB-AC1 |
CHNHK62 |
RUS-531 |
CHN-2202 |
F-148 |
N-907 |
F-3 |
B-156 |
D-759 |
CHNHK74 |
Signal/Hits
Best Worst
95/46 78/14
83746 76/9
114/141 98/51
105/66 87/29
1077108 98/72
118797 95744
123/185 93737
109/50 99/31
105/63 86/33
112/87 102/60
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Dorum Anders Minde
Samsonov Vitalii
Sunde Sunniva
Molander Jesper
Shumenkov Denis
Averyanova Maria
Ciechanski Francisze
Kozimor Piotr
Dembecki Lukasz
Bekaert lan

Counting statistics

Norway
Russia
Norway
Sweden
Russia
Russia
Poland
Poland
Poland
Belgium

Laps counted

manually

[y

QOO ~NOOUAWNE

Molander Jesper
Sunde Sunniva
Ciechanski Francisze
Shumenkov Denis
Dembecki Lukasz
Kozimor Piotr
Averyanova Maria
Samsonov Vitalii
Dorum Anders Minde
Bekaert lan

Some laps

License |
|
N-727 |
RUS-907 |
N-913 |
S6-40 |
RUS-455 |
RUS-500 |
POL-594 |
POL-427 |
POL-547 |
B-06 |
Signal/Hits
Best Worst
124/184 104747
97/39 97/39
124/227 64/68
116/148 85/15
100/74 100/74
65/29 65/29
108/68 85/14
1097150 86/21
117/119 85/32
75/43 75/43
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Nr Competitor Country
1 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway
2 Zhao Bo China
3 Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri Norway
4 Wu YueBiao China
5 Lindkvist Torgny Sweden
6 Taylor James England
7 Casenove Pascal France
8 Ott Winfried Germany
9 Waumsley Julian England

10 Chernenko Anton Russia

Counting statistics

Laps counted
manually

N-302
CHN-2501
N-700
CHN-1904
S21-15
GB-BW1
F-148
D-6264
GB-CM8
RUS-531

Signal/
Best

Hits
Worst

[y

QOO ~NOOUAWNE

Noddeland Kjell Gunn
Wu YueBiao

ott Winfried
Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri
Chernenko Anton
Lindkvist Torgny
Taylor James

Zhao Bo

Waumsley Julian
Casenove Pascal

1177115
117787
68713
1197131
118763
102745
112750
113749
95/52
116/74

101/38
94/32
5373
93/22

118/63
79/17
91/25
88719
95/52
91718
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Nr Competitor Country
1 Costa Erich France
2 Li Lin China
3 Braghieri Mauro Italy
4 Oldini Alessandro Italy
5 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway
6 Pulvermuller Peter Germany
7 Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri Norway
8 Waligora Stefan Germany
9 Pryll Timo Finland

10 Molander Magnus Sweden

Counting statistics

Laps counted
manually

[y

QOUoO~NOOA~WNE

Tisserant Jean Paul
Branca Giovanni
Ertnes Hilde Johanse
Soos Vince
Pulvermuller Peter
Oldini Alessandro
Hadler Leon

Boros Zoltan
Braghieri Mauro

License |
|
F-3 |
CHN-2202 |
-1 |
1-45 |
N-302 |
D-1961 |
N-700 |
D-3879 |
FIN-68 |
S6-16 |
Signal/Hits
Best Worst
121794 102730
124/66 102/32
109/111 91/26
108/25 93/16
102720 84/7
118/61 8879
90/14 64/3
121/75 94/22
83713 60/3
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Nr Competitor Country License |
| Laps
1 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway N-302 | 43
2 Della Noce lvano Italy 1-309 | 42
3 Andersson Niko Finland FIN-378 | 41
4 Weijenberg Marc Netherland NL-233 | 40
5 Oldini Alessandro Italy 1-45 | 29
6 Ankerstedt Bosse Sweden S6-55 | 17
7 Strandli Imre Sverre Norway N-735 | 10
8 Stagnani lvan Italy 1-12 | 7
9 Waligora Stefan Germany D-3879 | 0
10 Li Tin Yau HongKong CHNHK62 | 0

Counting statistics

St. Competitor Laps counted Signal/Hits
nr. manually Best Worst
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von Hofsten Bjorn

[y

QOO ~NOUA~WNE

Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri

Haugen

Helge

Weijenberg Marc

Tjugen

Ole-Bjorn

Wiek Bernard

Seljak
oldini

Valter
Alessandro

Zwartbol Kees
Sparr Niklas

Counting statistics

Sweden
Norway
Norway
Netherland
Norway
Netherland
Italy
Italy
Netherland
Sweden

Laps counted
manually

Signal/
Best

Hits
Worst

Morozov Sergey
Banaszak Sascha

[y

QOO UuANE

Marazzi

Luciano

Theilmann Jan
Raeymaekers Rob
Bezrukov Gennady
Andersson Niko

oldini

Alessandro

Some laps

Some laps
Some laps

122746
93716
111746
76/8
122/57
128745
130734
120719
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Page:

Edstrom Kenneth
Hof Julius
Chertkov Sergey

Ma Zihan
Averyanova Maria
Weingartner Jonas
Willimsky Samantha
Zareba Krzysztof
Swietlikowski Karol
ott Giuliano

Norway
Germany
Russia
China
Russia
Germany
Germany
Poland
Poland
Germany

16:29.428
16:30.533
16:13.356
16:27.469
15:29.886
16:20.343
16:26.642
15:29.944
16:14.520
13:33.163

Noller Jan
Shumenkov Denis
Asoskov Sergey
Kozimor Piotr

Han Bin

Sunde Sindre
Samsonov Vitalii
Della Noce Lorenzo
Cui ZhiJie

excluded

Germany
Russia
Russia
Poland
China
Norway
Russia
Italy
China

CHN-1112
N-914
RUS-907
1-308
CHN-1116

N

N
ORrRPORFRMOA~NO

*

* *

7
1
0

14:32.834
11:04.328
10:30.627
11:37.490
9:54.687
8:38.005
2:50.193
26.110
0.000
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Folkson lan

Chan Kam Choi
Sunde Lovdal Robin
Li Lin

Schwab Markus
Casenove Pascal
Chernenko Anton
Costa Erich

Li Tin Yau

Smidt Jostein

England
HongKong
Norway
China
Germany
France
Russia
France
HongKong
Belgium

N-907
CHN-2202
D-759
F-148
RUS-531
F-3
CHNHK62
B-156

*

16:04.824
17:02.830
16:21.445
16:24.038
16:10.802
16:33.705
16:10.429
16:18.389
16:23.604
16:00.581

Yukkers Vitaly
Marazzi Luciano
Westerlund Jonas
Kronstrand Jan
Normann Helge

Bi Ming Wie
Venheim Dag
Kortylak Tilo
Suvorov Oleg
Ljungstrom Thomas
Burlin Claudio
Spiridonov Alexey
Li ZhiLiang
Lovdal Marita
Lindkvist Torgny

Noddeland Kjell Gunn

Zhou JianFei
Cavalli Andrea
Rusek Mariusz
Chernenko Vladimir
Andersson Niko
Gajek Piotr

Le Noble Aswin
Lisiak Andrzej
Gartne Mikael
Balazic Boris
Nikolaienko Oleg
Torelli Massimo
Weingéartner Jirgen
legorov Mykola
Marles Dave
Banaszak Jorg

Szem Zoltan
Willimsky Michael

excluded

Norway
Germany
Russia
Sweden
Slovenia
Russia
China
Norway
Sweden
Norway
China
Italy
Poland
Russia
Finland
Poland
Netherland
Poland
Sweden
Slovenia
Ukraine
Italy
Germany
Ukraine
England
Germany
Hungary
Germany

RUS-389
1-38
S52-3
S6-21
N-937
CHN-905
N-933
D-224
RUS-512
S76-1
SLO-281
RUS-375
CHN-1906
N-912
S21-15
N-302
CHN-1101
1-9
POL-475
RUS-513
FIN-378
POL-558
NL-59

*

* *

*

* %

ok X o ok F X X %
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8:00.
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16:07.197
16:21.221
15:31.212
16:22.422
16:32.937
16:16.502
16:39.189
14:54.921
16:08.062
16:13.824
14:26.643
13:06.193
13:38.746
15:37.561
15:40.036
10:02.212
13:19.762
16:17.338

9:56.505

8:26.251
10:05.882

5:43.109

2:05.804
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Nr Competitor Country License | Heat 1 | Heat 2 | Heat 3 | Result |
| Laps Time | Laps Time | Laps Time | Laps Time |

1 Molander Jesper Sweden S6-40 |* 21 8:04.108 | 26 8:16.208 | 26 8:02.096 | 52 16:18.304 |

2 Sunde Sunniva Norway N-913 1* 2 37.984 | 24 8:12.281 | 25 8:18.922 | 49 16:31.203 |

3 Ciechanski Francisze Poland POL-594 | 24 8:04.469 | 24 8:06.157 |* 20 6:27.359 | 48 16:10.626 |

4 Shumenkov Denis Russia RUS-455 | 24 8:12.544 | 24 8:01.604 |* 16 8:15.100 | 48 16:14.148 |

5 Dembecki Lukasz Poland POL-547 |* 23 8:19.860 | 23 8:00.193 | 24 8:14.537 | 47 16:14.730 |

6 Kozimor Piotr Poland POL-427 | 23 8:07.688 | 24 8:22.219 |* 9 3:35.875 | 47 16:29.907 |

7 Averyanova Maria Russia RUS-500 |* 6 2:25.058 | 23 8:19.971 | 24 8:16.832 | 47 16:36.803 |

8 Samsonov Vitalii Russia RUS-907 | 17 5:45.736 |* 10 4:16.721 | 23 7:54.763 | 40 13:40.499 |

9 Dorum Anders Minde  Norway N-727 |* 1 3:54.985 | 4 3:19.682 | 26 8:18.023 | 30 11:37.705 |

10 Bekaert lan Belgium B-06 I O 0.000 | 22 8:07.942 | 7 2:50.584 | 29 10:58.526 |
11 Chertkov Sergey Russia RUS-456 I 2 38.192 | 3 1:01.039 | 25 8:12.012 | 28 9:13.051 |
12 Edstrom Kenneth Norway N-723 | 0 0.000 | 25 8:04.101 |* 0 8.204 | 25 8:04.101 |
13 Shataliuk Mykhailo Ukraine UKR-121 I 1 56.234 | 23 8:17.692 | 1 24.988 | 24 8:42.680 |
14 Nikolaychuk Artur Ukraine UKR-123 | 14 4:40.281 |* 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 14 4:40.281 |
15 Salyakhatdinov Artem Russia RUS-721 |I* O 0.000 | 6 8:18.753 | 0 0.000 | 6 8:18.753 |
16 Cui zZhiJdie China CHN-1116 |I* O 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 |
17 Daroczi Peter Hungary H-5000 |I* O 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 |

* - excluded
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N-302
CHN-1904
D-6264
N-700
RUS-531
S§21-15
GB-BW1
CHN-2501
GB-CM8
F-148

16:12.783
16:12.985
16:22.993
16:25.602
16:03.041
16:13.010
16:14.592
16:22.141
16:07.042
16:10.313

Competitor Country
Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway
Wu YueBiao China
ott Winfried Germany
Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri Norway
Chernenko Anton Russia
Lindkvist Torgny Sweden
Taylor James England
Zhao Bo China
Waumsley Julian England
Casenove Pascal France
Borisov Dmitry Belarus
Oberg Stefan Sweden
Berta Sandor Hungary
Dahlin Per-Erik Sweden
Kawulak Barbara Poland
Caillet Samuel France
Li Tin Yau HongKong
Normann Helge Norway
von Hofsten Bjorn Sweden
Khodiukov Valerii Ukraine
Andersson Niko Finland
Maiornikoff Luc Belgium
Soos Vince Hungary
Smit Jan Wegeberg Belgium
Buonaiuto Michael England
Chernenko Vladimir Russia
Kiss Zsolt Hungary
Scholl Lutz-Rainer Germany
Vrhounik Izstok Slovenia
Vegh Sandor Hungary
Werner Frank Germany
Sunde Lovdal Robin Norway
Willimsky Michael Germany
Bang Atle Norway
Nikolaienko Oleg Ukraine
Ferrari Marco Italy
Suvorov Oleg Russia
Marazzi Luciano Italy
Zhang MaoLin China
Banaszak Jorg Germany
Branca Giovanni Italy

excluded

F-163
CHNHK62
N-937
S6-11
UKR-100
FIN-378
B-20
H-31
B-86
GB-BW291
RUS-513
H-223
D-967
SLO-026
H-75
D-7
N-907
D-365
N-755
UKR-204
1-176
RUS-512
1-38
CHN-906
D-1819
1-4

*

* * %

% ok ok % X % %

* % %

OQOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OhRUITOMOOWOUIOO®

5:26.

3:53
8:04

8:35
2:06
8:05
8:11
2:54

2:01
3:15

2:18

3:30.
1:28.

3:50

[eNoNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

.194
547

.842
.288
.995
-987
.263

507
1363

171

923
.343
.000

.000
.000
.000
-000
-000
.000

[cNeoNoNeoloNoNoNeoloNoNaNé)|

x %

[eNeoNoNooloNololoNeoNoNeNalé N Nel(o RNy

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNalNNyé e

16:15.340
16:18.281
16:30.778
16:29.911
16:15.059
13:32.822
11:47.751
11:55.856
16:05.255
14:00.404
16:34.328
10:23.576
12:23.053

9:54.767

8:38.577

8:13.267

5:41.442
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Nr Competitor Country License | Heat 1 | Heat 2 | Heat 3 | Result |
| Laps Time | Laps Time | Laps Time | Laps Time |

1 Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri Norway N-700 | 30 8:10.471 | 30 8:03.252 |* O 0.000 | 60 16:13.723 |
2 Costa Erich France F-3 | 30 8:11.580 |* 5 1:27.444 | 29 8:14.628 | 59 16:26.208 |
3 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway N-302 | 30 8:09.384 | 28 8:09.713 |* 17 4:37.908 | 58 16:19.097 |
4 Oldini Alessandro Italy 1-45 | 28 8:00.194 |* 1 23.760 | 29 8:03.630 | 57 16:03.824 |
5 Pryll Timo Finland FIN-68 |* 15 5:09.912 | 28 8:01.844 | 29 8:09.672 | 57 16:11.516 |
6 Molander Magnus Sweden S6-16 1> 1 26.232 | 28 8:05.426 | 29 8:10.783 | 57 16:16.209 |
7 Pulvermuller Peter Germany D-1961 |* 7 2:04.603 | 28 8:03.212 | 28 8:01.072 | 56 16:04.284 |
8 Waligora Stefan Germany D-3879 | 27 8:00.289 |* 21 8:07.808 | 29 8:04.607 | 56 16:04.896 |
9 Li Lin China CHN-2202 |* 4 1:46.714 | 27 8:01.959 | 29 8:04.964 | 56 16:06.923 |
10 Braghieri Mauro Italy 1-1 |* 11 8:06.733 | 28 8:08.915 | 28 8:01.359 | 56 16:10.274 |
11 Schottelndreier Th. Germany D-4193 | 28 8:00.761 |* 6 1:48.093 | 28 8:11.074 | 56 16:11.835 |
12 Casenove Pascal France F-148 | 28 8:00.751 |* 26 8:01.297 | 28 8:15.875 | 56 16:16.626 |
13 Sparr Niklas Sweden S21-80 | 26 8:12.860 | 30 8:04.490 |* 11 4:05.652 | 56 16:17.350 |
14 Wolfs Martijn Netherland NL-39 | 27 8:17.283 | 29 8:03.596 |* 14 4:10.326 | 56 16:20.879 |
15 Marles Dave England GB-BLN7 |* 27 7:53.321 | 28 8:10.392 | 28 8:14.670 | 56 16:25.062 |
16 Seljak Valter Italy 1-118 | 27 7:44.253 |* O 2.244 | 27 8:07.422 | 54 15:51.675 |
17 Stelmaszyk Wojciech Poland POL-598 | 26 8:09.713 |* 1 36.686 | 27 8:08.372 | 53 16:18.085 |
18 Venheim Dag Norway N-933 |I* O 0.000 | 25 8:01.449 | 28 8:16.785 | 53 16:18.234 |
19 Tisserant Jean Paul France F-21 |* 25 8:00.089 | 27 8:16.718 | 26 8:09.302 | 53 16:26.020 |
20 Lindkvist Torgny Sweden S21-15 1> 0 50.860 | 27 8:00.862 | 21 6:16.471 | 48 14:17.333 |
21 Mulder Arnold Netherland NL-212 | 23 8:12.319 | 24 8:02.988 |* 0 0.000 | 47 16:15.307 |
22 Grangier Joris France F-43 | 29 8:15.597 | 17 5:09.231 |* 14 4:23.217 | 46 13:24.828 |
23 Nicholls Danny Belgium B-105 | 25 7:42.415 | 21 6:26.017 |* 11 3:15.665 | 46 14:08.432 |
24 Myren Thomas Sweden S52-1 | 19 5:29.912 |* 1 18.598 | 26 8:09.715 | 45 13:39.627 |
25 Kozimor Krzysztof Poland POL-429 | 18 5:30.539 | 26 8:02.829 |* 15 4:36.359 | 44 13:33.368 |
26 Fan JiaWei China CHN-1118 | 28 8:02.544 |* O 0.000 | 11 3:21.690 | 39 11:24.234 |
27 Robert Daniel England GB-BDN7 | 26 8:12.254 | 12 3:34.707 |* O 0.000 | 38 11:46.961 |
28 Zhulin Sergey Russia RUS-351 | 11 3:25.495 |* 6 1:55.209 | 26 8:11.243 | 37 11:36.738 |
29 Hadler Leon Slovenia SLO-213 | 23 8:11.161 |* 10 3:39.569 | 13 4:20.543 | 36 12:31.704 |
30 Yukkers Vitaly Russia RUS-389 | 13 4:11.402 | 20 7:13.037 |* 6 1:55.042 | 33 11:24.439 |
31 Groenendaal Thomas Netherland NL-200 | 4 1:14.340 | 28 8:04.734 |* 3 2:16.784 | 32 9:19.074 |
32 Balazic Boris Slovenia SLO-227 | 0 0.000 | 28 8:06.093 |* O 26.904 | 28 8:06.093 |
33 Taylor James England GB-BW1 | 13 3:36.593 | 15 6:06.596 |* O 0.000 | 28 9:43.189 |
34 Boros Zoltan Hungary H-1408 | 9 3:16.220 | 18 5:39.978 |* 0 6.756 | 27 8:56.198 |
35 Khodiukov Valerii Ukraine UKR-100 1> 1 37.069 | 6 2:54.111 | 20 8:09.002 | 26 11:03.113 |
36 Ertnes Hilde Johanse Norway N-711 | 5 1:44.132 |* 0 0.000 | 13 4:04.756 | 18 5:48.888 |
37 Branca Giovanni Italy 1-4 | 6 2:10.258 |* 3 1:01.597 | 11 3:23.236 | 17 5:33.494 |
38 Hof Christian Germany D-1502 |I* O 0.000 | 6 1:50.370 | 9 2:27.488 | 15 4:17.858 |
39 Schwab Markus Germany D-759 | 8 2:38.264 | 6 1:39.389 |* 4 1:05.550 | 14 4:17.653 |
40 Li Tin Yau HongKong CHNHK62 | 1 17.639 | 12 3:39.473 |* O 0.000 | 13 3:57.112 |
41 Bekaert Tony Belgium B-83 I 1 34.357 | 9 3:37.609 | 2 44.938 | 11 4:22.547 |
42 Soos Vince Hungary H-31 | 4 1:23.976 | 5 1:59.426 |* 3 1:26.213 | 9 3:23.402 |
43 Burlin Claudio Slovenia SLO-281 |I* O 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 |
44 Ferrari Marco Italy 1-176 |I* O 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 |
45 Ladyshkin Sergey Russia RUS-369 |I* O 6.175 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 |
46 lIgnatenko Gennadii Ukraine UKR-103 1* 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 | 0 0.000 |

* - excluded
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Noddeland Kjell Gunn
Della Noce lvano
Andersson Niko
Weijenberg Marc
Waligora Stefan
Ankerstedt Bosse

Li Tin Yau

Strandli Imre Sverre
Oldini Alessandro
Stagnani lIvan

Norway
Italy
Finland
Netherland
Germany
Sweden
HongKong
Norway
Italy
Italy

16:12.251
16:23.548
16:06.941
16:28.514
16:12.943
16:16.180
16:14.308
16:27.488
16:22.195
16:11.366

Wahlander Par
Nicholls Danny
Brathen Kai

Wu YueBiao
Smeets Ludo
Costa Yvan

Kiss Zsolt
Vlasov Jurii
Bezrukov Gennady
Popov Pavel
Kronstrand Jan
Chan Kwok Yee
Shediakov Aleksandr
Gorka Stanislaw
Taylor James
Borisov Dmitry
Raeymaekers Rob
Witt Christopher
Matl Ludek

Pryll Timo
Khodiukov Valerii
Burlin Claudio
Fedor Tadeusz
Chan Kam Choi
Balazic Boris
Marles Dave
Zwartbol Kees
Puzzi Oleksandr
Knedlik Petr
Groenendaal Thomas
Pulvermuller Peter
Soos Vince

Cook Gordon
Zhang Jian
Konzack Marko
Fedor Artur
Hadler Leon
O"Neil Andrew
Kortylak Tilo

excluded

Sweden
Belgium
Norway
China
Belgium
France
Hungary
Ukraine
Russia
Russia
Sweden
HongKong
Russia
Poland
England
Belarus
Belgium
Germany
Czechia
Finland
Ukraine
Slovenia
Poland
HongKong
Slovenia
England
Netherland
Ukraine
Czechia
Netherland
Germany
Hungary
England
China
Germany
Poland
Slovenia
New Zealand
Germany

CHNHK75
RUS-383
POL-454
GB-BW1
BLR-21
B-61
D-1162
Cz57-1
FIN-68
UKR-100
SLO-281
POL-585
CHNHK74
SLO-227
GB-BLN7
NL-80
UKR-75
CZ57-8
NL-200
D-1961
H-31
GB-CWC436
CHN-301
D-1104
POL-584
SLO-213
NZ-11
D-224

OQOOOONOWRARELNONNDN

OQOOO0OONOWOO

* * % *

*

*

XX %

*

P B
Noo~Nw

OO0OO0OO0OONWOOONMOOO

16:11.847
15:28.930
16:16.687
16:21.880
16:14.525
14:28.872
16:24.739
14:09.770
16:23.405
13:04.186
11:32.252
12:23.320
12:53.340
10:59.326
11:56.883
11:47.949
10:38.425
11:01.074
11:09.193
7:06.304
7:55.085
7:27.215
12:18.061
6:13.103
6:56.382
5:36.064
8:52.024
5:46.553
4:29.800
5:36.027
3:51.066
2:21.867
5:34.395
1:35.106
2:32.393



Preliminary results: Category = FSR O 35

FSR V/H/0 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
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Oldini Alessandro
Sparr Niklas

von Hofsten Bjorn
Haugen Helge
Seljak Valter

Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri

Zwartbol Kees
Weijenberg Marc
Wiek Bernard
Tjugen Ole-Bjorn

Sweden
Norway
Italy
Norway
Netherland
Netherland
Netherland
Norway

*

16:12.140
16:21.376
16:06.267
16:14.018
16:20.194
16:05.826
16:07.139
16:14.798
16:23.490
16:25.828

Ellingsen Oddvar
Kronstrand Jan
Andersson Niko
Raeymaekers Rob
Pryll Timo
Larsen Sam

de Roo Julius
Cook Gordon
Bezrukov Gennady
Lander John

Hof Joachim
Morozov Sergey
Myren Thomas
Theilmann Jan
Banaszak Sascha
Metlin Alexander
Marazzi Luciano
Soos Vince
Torelli Massimo

Groenendaal Thomas

excluded

Finland
Belgium
Finland
Norway
Netherland
England
Russia
Sweden
Germany
Russia
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Russia
Italy
Hungary
Italy
Netherland

NL-224
GB-CWC436
RUS-451
S6-23
D-1991
RUS-425
S52-1
D-682
D-481
RUS-452
1-38
H-31
1-175
NL-200

OOO0OONOVCOOONO

8:

*

* %

14:55.735
16:23.580
15:25.902
15:55.718
13:52.324
11:55.871
11:42.525
11:49.960
14:56.804
10:56.063
11:09.569
11:51.021
9:14.515
8:22.333
2:29.773
11:13.922
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



